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DROP KERB ACCESS

FOR CONSERVATION

AREA

2"

2"

2"

2''

1.2M DEER

PARK FENCE

2.0M STONE

FOOTPATH WITH

TIMBER EDGING

GATE FOR

PEDESTRIAN ACCESS

EXTEND FOOTPATH

(TARMAC)

AREA TBC

BY LPA

REPROFILE 45 DEGREE

REMOVE BUILDERS

MATERIAL

1.2M DEER

PARK FENCE

REMOVE STONE AND

REPLACE WITH PEAT

(SUPPLIED BY PAUL WELLS)

EXTENTS TO BE

CONFIRMED ON SITE

(APPROX 3M PLOTS 1 - 8)
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